Gregory Downs Saturday 2 May, 2015

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 BRODIE & CO Class B Handicap

800 metres $9000
01 Nicabelle(Robert Burow) Aaron Spradau
02 Transfusion(James Cairns) Dan Ballard
03  Joyful(Grant Wiles)
04 Gearstick(Tanya Parry) Terrence Hill
05 Rivers End(Grant Wiles) Steven Galvin
06 Villainous Lass(Tanya Parry) Ms Tamara
Tincknell
07 Pistolpackingpenny(Kerry Krogh) Tim Brummell
08  Nuclear Missile(Shryn Tasha
Gabriel-Royes) Chambers

01:15PM

5

AN 0 W =

N

60.0
60.0
57.5
57.0
57.0
56.0

56.0
56.0

2 START CONSTRUCTION-KEVIN FROM HEAVEN QTIS Maiden

Plat
8:0?11etres QTIS: $13000, Non QTIS: $5000
01 Amazing Moss(Tanya Parry) Terrence Hill
02 Ashlen(Shryn Gabriel-Royes)
03 Dollarise(Jay Morris) Aaron Spradau
04  Flight Ruler(Grant Wiles) Steven Galvin
05 Liberty Market(Tanya Parry) Ms Tamara
Tincknell
06  Cumulous Cloud(Kerry Krogh) Tim Brummell
07 Aguablanca(Ted Snelling) Tasha
Chambers
08 Good Mood(Robert Burow) Keith Ballard

3 COLUMBA CATHOLIC COLLEGE/GEORGE WATSON MEMORIAL 6

BenchMark 70 Handicap

1000 metres

01

02
03
04
05
06

$9000
Ms Tamara
Tincknell
Steven Galvin
Aaron Spradau

Surpasser(Tanya Parry)

Ghost Train(Grant Wiles)
Tabasco Force(David Smith)

Shantung Boxer(Denise Ballard) Keith Ballard
Desert Sweep(Kerry Krogh) Tim Brummell
Tiana(Tanya Parry) Terrence Hill

01:55PM

2

H = 01O

0 W

7

02:45PM

3

N A = O U

4 JACK POWLEY MEMORIAL/NIVERAK SMASH REPAIRS
BenchMark 60 Handicap

1150 metres

$9000

03:25PM

59.5
59.5
59.0
59.0
59.0

57.5
57.0

57.0

62.5

59.0
59.0
58.5
56.0
56.0

01 Man of Melody(Jay Morris)

02 Forty Nil Manly(David Smith)

03  Reformer(Philip Miller)

04 Court Action(Tanya Parry)

05 Kasey Chelsea(Kerry Krogh)

06 Mains Power(Grant Wiles)

07 Show Us the Way(Robert Burow)
08 Bowled Over(Damien Finter)

09 Leica Duel (NZ)(Justin Bawden)

10 Tough Company(Shryn
Gabriel-Royes)

11 (EM)Dustal(Denise Ballard)
12 (EM)Highland Lad(Kerry Krogh)

BURKE SHIRE CUP OPEN Handicap
1300 metres $11000
01  Abdicated(Denise Ballard)

02 Haslington (NZ)(Denise Ballard)
03 Tuatara(Jay Morris)

04  Smooth General(Shryn
Gabriel-Royes)

05 Strumming(Tanya Parry)
06 Zed Man(Tanya Parry)

Aaron Spradau

Dan Ballard
Terrence Hill
Tim Brummell
Steven Galvin
Keith Ballard

Tasha
Chambers

Ms Tamara
Tincknell

Keith Ballard
Dan Ballard

Ms Tamara
Tincknell

Tasha
Chambers

Terrence Hill
Steven Galvin

MMG - CENTURY MINE BenchMark 60 Handicap

1500 metres $9000
01 Requirement(Ted Snelling)

02 Al Command(Damien Finter)
03 Bullrama(Denise Ballard)

04 Don't Think Do(Tanya Parry)
05 Gun And Power(Kerry Krogh)
06 More Dust(Denise Ballard)
07 Kesthin(Grant Wiles)

08 Onya Dusty(Kerry Krogh)

09 Tough Company(Shryn
Gabriel-Royes)

Tasha
Chambers

Aaron Spradau

Terrence Hill
Tim Brummell
Keith Ballard
Steven Galvin

10
8
11

O N N~ BN

12

04:20PM

05:00PM

0 = O b OO W U1 N

62.5
60.0
60.0
58.5
58.5
57.5
57.0
56.5

56.0

56.0

56.0
56.0

60.0
59.5
57.5

56.0

56.0
56.0

64.5

58.5
58.5
58.0
58.0
56.5
56.0
56.0
56.0

Ms Tamara 10 56.0

Tincknell

10 Ten Torinos(Tanya Parry)




Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of
the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and
will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions
made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




