Gregory Downs Saturday 2 May, 2015



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 BR(DDIE & CO Class B Handicap			01	Man of Melody(Jay Morris)	Aaron Spradau	10	62.5	10	Ten Torinos(Tanya Parr			10 56.0
800	metres \$9000		01:15PM	02	Forty Nil Manly(David Smith)		8	60.0			Tinckn	ell	
01	Nicabelle(Robert Burow)	Aaron Spradau	5 60.0	03	Reformer(Philip Miller)	Dan Ballard	11	60.0					
02	Transfusion(James Cairns)	Dan Ballard	1 60.0	04	Court Action(Tanya Parry)	Terrence Hill	4	58.5					
03	Joyful(Grant Wiles)		3 57.5	05	Kasey Chelsea(Kerry Krogh)	Tim Brummell	1	58.5					
04	Gearstick(Tanya Parry)	Terrence Hill	8 57.0	06	Mains Power(Grant Wiles)	Steven Galvin	2	57.5					
05	Rivers End(Grant Wiles)	Steven Galvin	2 57.0	07	Show Us the Way(Robert Burow)	Keith Ballard	7	57.0					
06	Villainous Lass(Tanya Parry)	Ms Tamara Tincknell	6 56.0	08	Bowled Over(Damien Finter)	Tasha Chambers	9	56.5					
07	Pistolpackingpenny(Kerry Krogh)	Tim Brummell	7 56.0	09	Leica Duel (NZ)(Justin Bawden)	Ms Tamara	12	56.0					
08	Nuclear Missile(Shryn Gabriel-Royes)	Tasha Chambers	4 56.0	10	Tough Company(Shryn Gabriel-Royes)	Tincknell	5	56.0					
2 START CONSTRUCTION-KEVIN FROM HEAVEN QTIS Maiden				11	(EM)Dustal(Denise Ballard)		З	56.0					
Plat 800	e metres QTIS: \$13000 , Non (QTIS: \$5000	01:55PM	12	(EM)Highland Lad(Kerry Krogh)			56.0					
01	Amazing Moss(Tanya Parry)	Terrence Hill	2 59.5	5 BUF	RKE SHIRE CUP OPEN Handicap								
02	Ashlen(Shryn Gabriel-Royes)		6 59.5		00 metres \$11000		04	:20PM					
03	Dollarise(Jay Morris)	Aaron Spradau	5 59.0	01	Abdicated(Denise Ballard)	Keith Ballard	2	60.0					
04	Flight Ruler(Grant Wiles)	Steven Galvin	1 59.0	02	Haslington (NZ)(Denise Ballard)	Dan Ballard	3	59.5					
05	Liberty Market(Tanya Parry)	Ms Tamara Tincknell	4 59.0	03	Tuatara(Jay Morris)	Ms Tamara Tincknell	4	57.5					
06	Cumulous Cloud(Kerry Krogh)	Tim Brummell	3 57.5	04	Smooth General(Shryn	Tasha	6	56.0					
07	Aguablanca(Ted Snelling)	Tasha	8 57.0		Gabriel-Royes)	Chambers							
		Chambers		05	Strumming(Tanya Parry)	Terrence Hill		56.0					
08	Good Mood(Robert Burow)	Keith Ballard	7 57.0	06	Zed Man(Tanya Parry)	Steven Galvin	5	56.0					
3 COI	UMBA CATHOLIC COLLEGE/GEO	RGE WATSON N	IEMORIAL	6 MM	G - CENTURY MINE BenchMark (50 Handicap							
BenchMark 70 Handicap					00 metres \$9000	•	05	:00PM					
100	0 metres \$9000		02:45PM	01	Requirement(Ted Snelling)	Tasha	2	64.5					
01	Surpasser(Tanya Parry)	Ms Tamara	3 62.5			Chambers							
02	Chart Turin (Curnt Wilso)	Tincknell	F F0.0	02	Al Command(Damien Finter)	Aaron Spradau	7	58.5					
02	Ghost Train(Grant Wiles)	Steven Galvin	5 59.0	03	Bullrama(Denise Ballard)		5	58.5					
03	Tabasco Force(David Smith) Shantung Boxer(Denise Ballard)	Aaron Spradau Keith Ballard	6 59.0	04	Don't Think Do(Tanya Parry)	Terrence Hill	3	58.0					
04 05	,		1 58.5	05	Gun And Power(Kerry Krogh)	Tim Brummell	6	58.0					
05	Desert Sweep(Kerry Krogh)	Tim Brummell	4 56.0	06	More Dust(Denise Ballard)	Keith Ballard	4	56.5					
06	Tiana(Tanya Parry)	Terrence Hill	2 56.0	07	Kesthin(Grant Wiles)	Steven Galvin	9	56.0					
4 JACK POWLEY MEMORIAL/NIVERAK SMASH REPAIRS				08	Onya Dusty(Kerry Krogh)			56.0					
	chMark 60 Handicap 0 metres \$9000		03:25PM	09	Tough Company(Shryn Gabriel-Royes)		8	56.0					

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.